

SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 95012074

Data
publicarii 21.03.24

Coduri CPV 44512000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 4.410,93 RON - 4.410,93 RON

Descriere: DRUJBA 2x 613,445= 1226,89 LANT DRUJBA 4x 84,0325=336,13 LAMA DRUJBA 2x
50,42=100,84 ULEI LANT 10x 13,445= 134,45 ULEI AMESTEC 5x 9,244=46,22 PILA DRUJBA 6x
6,7233= 40,34 GUTA 10x 16,807= 168,07 TOPOR 2x 79,83= 159,66 MATURA 6x
26,05=156,3 TRUSA CHEI 1x 142,86= 142,86 LACAT 6x 8,4033= 50,42 COVOR USA 6x
12,605= 75,63 COVOR USA 4x 37,815= 151,26 FLEX 1x 218,49= 218,49 VERMOREL 1x
92,44= 92,44 DISC DIAMANTAT 2x 58,825= 117,65 DISC 20x 10,084= 201,68 DISC 20x
5,042= 100,84 ELECTROZI 2x 46,22= 92,44 ROATA ROABA 4x 46,2175= 184,87 ROABA 2x
159,665 =319,33 AUTOFILETANTA 1x 294,12= 294,12